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CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name EliZzabeth Dickinson for Mayor

Type of organization: X candidate Committee Political Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee _Mayor of Saint Paul, Minnesota

Type of report: Initial report Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
8 week pre-election

One-time report from political committee

2 week pre-election registered with Campaign Finance Board

X January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporting period: From  October 24, 2017 to December 31, 2017
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)

Summary Statement to Date
(In column B, enter totals from
column C from previous report.)

A. Totals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative

this report Totals to Date Totals to Date
from previous report

1. Total contributions under $50 ¢ 128.94 + ¢ 2,533.06 — $ 2,662.00
2. Total contributions equal to/ _

greater than $50 $ 2,492.03 + ¢ 18,273.90 = § 20,765.93
3. Expenditures $ 5,877.03 + $ 17,090.86 — $ 22,967.89

Account Balance $ 460.04
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions

Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank
Location of Committee Funds

Signature of candidate, \/ W
secretary, or treasurer AL

Vanessa Vogl Email Vvanessa.m.vogl@gmail.com

Ideal Credit Union

Printed Name

535 Frontenac PI, Saint Paul, Minnesota 55104

Address Phone (651) 338-2496

Revised 3/2015



Date

10/23/2017
10/25/2017

10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/25/2017
10/27/2017
10/27/2017
10/27/2017
10/27/2017
10/27/2017
11/2/2017

11/2/2017

11/2/2017

11/3/2017

11/3/2017

11/6/2017

11/6/2017

11/30/2017

Eirst Name Last Name
Putting Women In Their

Place

Jay Benanav
College Assistance Plus of

MN (Jay Benanav)

Laurel Lein

Lance Henderson
Paul Mohrbacher
Eric Gilbertson
Diane Peterson
Laura Goodman
Bernard Gonzalez
Amber Garlan
Kristina Mattson
Diane Peterson
David Kieran
Steve Wilson
John Hottinger
Alice Fairbault
Diane Peterson
Addy Free
Aaron Denn
Kristina Gronquist
Allan Hancock
Diane Peterson
Frank Bakke
Diane Peterson

Vanessa Vogl

Address

2692 Madison Rd, Suite N1 #333
1898 Ashland Ave

1898 Ashland Ave
361 Summit Ave Apt 2
1500 Summit Ave

442 Summit Ave No 7
1788 Skillman Ave W
4051 Gisella Blvd

687 Lexington Pkwy S
669 Summit Ave

9 West 7th Place, Apt #346
501 Warwick St

4051 Gisella Blvd

358 W California Blvd Apt. 204
287 Lexington Pkwy S
14 Irvine Park

1615 Beechwood Ave
4051 Gisella Blvd

740 E 16th St #32

758 Lexington Pkwy S
416 8th Ave NE

5520 Fremont Ave N
4051 Gisella Blvd

25 Coleshire Lane
4051 Gisella Blvd

535 Frontenac PI

City

Cincinnati
Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Saint Paul
Roseville

White Bear Lake
Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Saint Paul
White Bear Lake
Pasadena

Saint Paul

Saint Paul

Saint Paul
White Bear Lake
Minneapolis
Saint Paul
Minneapolis
Brooklyn Center
White Bear Lake
Mendota Heights
White Bear Lake
Saint Paul

State

OH
MN

Zip

45208
55104

55104
55102-2168
55105-2241
55102
55113
55110
55116-1770
55105-3434
55102
55116
55110
91105
55105
55102-2531
55116
55110
55404
55116
55413
55430
55110
55118
55110
55104

Contributions in

Amount Employer/Occupation Info Kind identification
1000.00 Contribution in Kind
50.00 College Inside Track

10.00 N/A

100.00 Retired

75.00 City of Lakes Waldorf School

50.00 Retired

50.00 Merrill Corporation

20.00 Does not work

100.00 Education for Critical Thinking

200.00 Retired

25.00 Hamm Clinic

150.00 Homemaker

52.78 Does not work Contribution in Kind
100.00 Retired

50.00 SRF Consulting Group

50.00 Hottinger Consulting LLC

50.00 Retired

7.00 Does not work Contribution In Kind
30.00 Macalester College

25.00 Three North Agency

50.00 Minnesota Housing Partnership

50.00 Retired

3.11 Does not work Contribution In Kind
60.00 Mendota Environmental LLC

27.44 Does not work Contribution In Kind
106.70 State of Minnesota



EXPENDITURES

Date
10/23/2017
10/25/2017
10/26/2017
10/27/2017
10/28/2017
10/28/2017
10/30/2017
10/31/2017
10/31/2017
11/1/2017
11/2/2017
11/3/2017
11/4/2017
11/4/2017
11/5/2017
11/5/2017
11/5/2017

11/5/2017
11/6/2017
11/6/2017
11/6/2017
11/7/2017
11/24/2017
11/30/2017
11/30/2017
12/23/2017
12/31/2017

10/23/2017 - 10/31/2017
11/1/2017 - 11/30/2017

Amount Purpose

1000.00 Putting Women In Their Place Video Creation

52.78 Photocopies, lamination, office supplies

1500.00 AM 950 Progressive Voice radio ad

7.00 Parking

18.58 Office supplies

5.50 Parking

50.00 Celtic Junction event fee

10.60 Bank service fees

118.46 Facebook

10.00 Parking

26.00 Parking

3.11 Phone charge

5.00 Parking

25.78 The Buttered Tin (food for lit-dropping)

890.90 Reimbursement to Paul Busch for Villager ad

10.99 Reimbursement to Elizabeth Dickinson for mailing supplies

8.54 Reimbursement to Elizabeth Dickinson for office supplies
Reimbursement to Elizabeth Dickinson for office and mailing supplies, parking,

1611.53 and payments to Asian American Broadcasting and American Tech Consulting

27.44 Mailing

87.76 Pizza Luce (food for lit-dropping event)

151.38 Office supplies

17.38 Office supplies

59.00 NationBuilder service fee

7.90 Bank service fees

106.70 Facebook

41.20 Reimbursement to Diane Peterson for copies, signs, and lamination

8.00 Bank fee

7.29 PayPal fee

8.21 PayPal fee

Contribution in Kind

identification

Contribution in Kind
Contribution in Kind

Contribution In Kind

Contribution In Kind

Contribution in Kind
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	Committee Name: Elizabeth Dickinson for Mayor
	Onetime report from political committee: 
	January report: X
	Printed Name: Vanessa Vogl
	Email: vanessa.m.vogl@gmail.com
	Candidate committee: X
	Political Committee: 
	Political Fund: 
	Office sought/Purpose of committee: Mayor of Saint Paul, Minnesota
	Initial report: 
	8 week pre-election: 
	2 week pre-election: 
	Final report: 
	Registration #: 
	Reporting period start date: October 24, 2017
	Reporting period end date: December 31, 2017
	$ amount 1: 128.94
	$ amount 2: 2,492.03
	$ amount 3: 5,877.03
	$ amount 4: 2,533.06
	$ amount 5: 18,273.90
	$ amount 6: 17,090.86
	$ amount 8: 20,765.93
	$ amount 9: 22,967.89
	$ amount 10: 460.04
	Bank name: Ideal Credit Union
	Signature: 
	Treasurer phone: (651) 338-2496
	Treasurer address: 535 Frontenac Pl, Saint Paul, Minnesota 55104
	$ amount 7: 2,662.00


