

# CITY OF SAINT PAUL

## **CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM**

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name								
Type of organization: Candidate Committee				Political Committee Political Fund				
Office sought/Purpose of co	ommitte	ee						
	Initial report 8 week pre-election 2 week pre-election January report			Final report (closes committee account - see MS Ch 211A.03 for requirements) One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration # This report serves as both the initial and final report.				
Reporting period: From	(Day foll	owing end date of last re	port)	to(5 day repo	<i>·</i> ·	r to due date OR December 31 if January		
Summary Statement to D (In column B, enter totals from column C from previous report.)	ate	A. Totals for this report		B. Cumulative Totals to Date from previous repo	ort	C. Cumulative Totals to Date		
1. Total contributions under	• \$50	\$	+	\$	=	\$		
2. Total contributions equal greater than \$50	to/	\$	+	\$	=	\$		
3. Expenditures		\$	+	\$	=	\$		
Account Balance (as of report end c (Column C: 1+2-3 =				date)				

## **Itemization of Contributions**

Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than \$50 in the aggregate. Itemization must include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. **Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.** 

#### **Itemization of Expenditures**

Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank Location of Committee Funds	
Signature of candidate, secretary, or treasurer	
-	Email
Address	Phone

Date	<u>First Name</u> Putting Women In Their	Last Name	Address	<u>City</u>	<u>State</u>	Zip	<u>Amount</u>	Employer/Occupation Info	Contributions in Kind identification
10/23/2017	Place		2692 Madison Rd. Suite N1 #333	Cincinnati	ОН	45208	1000.00		Contribution in Kind
10/25/2017	Jay	Benanav	1898 Ashland Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55104	50.00	College Inside Track	
	College Assistance Plus c	of							
10/25/2017	MN (Jay Benanav)		1898 Ashland Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55104	10.00	N/A	
10/25/2017	Laurel	Lein	361 Summit Ave Apt 2	Saint Paul	MN	55102-2168	100.00	Retired	
10/25/2017	Lance	Henderson	1500 Summit Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55105-2241	75.00	City of Lakes Waldorf School	
10/25/2017	Paul	Mohrbacher	442 Summit Ave No 7	Saint Paul	MN	55102	50.00	Retired	
10/25/2017	Eric	Gilbertson	1788 Skillman Ave W	Roseville	MN	55113	50.00	Merrill Corporation	
10/25/2017	Diane	Peterson	4051 Gisella Blvd	White Bear Lake	MN	55110	20.00	Does not work	
10/25/2017	Laura	Goodman	687 Lexington Pkwy S	Saint Paul	MN	55116-1770	100.00	Education for Critical Thinking	
10/25/2017	Bernard	Gonzalez	669 Summit Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55105-3434	200.00	Retired	
10/25/2017	Amber	Garlan	9 West 7th Place, Apt #346	Saint Paul	MN	55102	25.00	Hamm Clinic	
10/25/2017	Kristina	Mattson	501 Warwick St	Saint Paul	MN	55116	150.00	Homemaker	
10/25/2017	Diane	Peterson	4051 Gisella Blvd	White Bear Lake	MN	55110	52.78	Does not work	Contribution in Kind
10/27/2017	David	Kieran	358 W California Blvd Apt. 204	Pasadena	CA	91105	100.00	Retired	
10/27/2017	Steve	Wilson	287 Lexington Pkwy S	Saint Paul	MN	55105	50.00	SRF Consulting Group	
10/27/2017	John	Hottinger	14 Irvine Park	Saint Paul	MN	55102-2531	50.00	Hottinger Consulting LLC	
10/27/2017	Alice	Fairbault	1615 Beechwood Ave	Saint Paul	MN	55116	50.00	Retired	
10/27/2017	Diane	Peterson	4051 Gisella Blvd	White Bear Lake	MN	55110	7.00	Does not work	Contribution In Kind
11/2/2017	Addy	Free	740 E 16th St #32	Minneapolis	MN	55404	30.00	Macalester College	
11/2/2017	Aaron	Denn	758 Lexington Pkwy S	Saint Paul	MN	55116	25.00	Three North Agency	
11/2/2017	Kristina	Gronquist	416 8th Ave NE	Minneapolis	MN	55413	50.00	Minnesota Housing Partnership	
11/3/2017	Allan	Hancock	5520 Fremont Ave N	Brooklyn Center	MN	55430	50.00	Retired	
11/3/2017	Diane	Peterson	4051 Gisella Blvd	White Bear Lake	MN	55110	3.11	Does not work	Contribution In Kind
11/6/2017	Frank	Bakke	25 Coleshire Lane	Mendota Heights	MN	55118	60.00	Mendota Environmental LLC	
11/6/2017	Diane	Peterson	4051 Gisella Blvd	White Bear Lake	MN	55110	27.44	Does not work	Contribution In Kind
11/30/2017	Vanessa	Vogl	535 Frontenac Pl	Saint Paul	MN	55104	106.70	State of Minnesota	

## **EXPENDITURES**

			<b>Contribution in Kind</b>
Date	Amount	Purpose	identification
10/23/2017	1000.00	Putting Women In Their Place Video Creation	Contribution in Kind
10/25/2017	52.78	Photocopies, lamination, office supplies	Contribution in Kind
10/26/2017	1500.00	AM 950 Progressive Voice radio ad	
10/27/2017	7.00	Parking	Contribution In Kind
10/28/2017	18.58	Office supplies	
10/28/2017	5.50	Parking	
10/30/2017	50.00	Celtic Junction event fee	
10/31/2017	10.60	Bank service fees	
10/31/2017	118.46	Facebook	
11/1/2017	10.00	Parking	
11/2/2017	26.00	Parking	
11/3/2017	3.11	Phone charge	Contribution In Kind
11/4/2017	5.00	Parking	
11/4/2017	25.78	The Buttered Tin (food for lit-dropping)	
11/5/2017	890.90	Reimbursement to Paul Busch for Villager ad	
11/5/2017	10.99	Reimbursement to Elizabeth Dickinson for mailing supplies	
11/5/2017	8.54	Reimbursement to Elizabeth Dickinson for office supplies	
		Reimbursement to Elizabeth Dickinson for office and mailing supplies, parking,	
11/5/2017	1611.53	and payments to Asian American Broadcasting and American Tech Consulting	
11/6/2017	27.44	Mailing	Contribution in Kind
11/6/2017	87.76	Pizza Luce (food for lit-dropping event)	
11/6/2017	151.38	Office supplies	
11/7/2017	17.38	Office supplies	
11/24/2017	59.00	NationBuilder service fee	
11/30/2017	7.90	Bank service fees	
11/30/2017	106.70	Facebook	
12/23/2017	41.20	Reimbursement to Diane Peterson for copies, signs, and lamination	
12/31/2017	8.00	Bank fee	
10/23/2017 - 10/31/2017	7.29	PayPal fee	
11/1/2017 - 11/30/2017	8.21	PayPal fee	